
5906165901

Compressor HC26Si 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

171818 - 0274 - HC26Si - - 5906165901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5906166007 fan wheel left 10

A *5906165012 protective cover 12



5906165901

Compressor HC26Si 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

171818 - 0274 - HC26Si - - 5906165901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *5906165013 piston ring 14

A *59061659001 seal ring 26

A *5906165001 protective cover(A) 29

A *5903107011 philips screw, springwasher and flat washer part 
22

M4x8 30

A *5906165002 air filter housing cpl. 35,39

A *5906165003 protective cover(B) 40

A *5906131010 elbow 1/4" x M14x1,5 41

A *59061659002 cylinder head 42

A *5906166006 fan wheel right 43

A *5906165010 stator 48

A *5906165011 rotor 50

A *5906165004 capacitance box(A) with box (B) 56,58

A *5906165005 capacitance 25µF / 400V 57

A *5806104001 Plug part 63 60

A *5906131016 pressure switch Gewinde M11x1 / 8 bar 61

A *5906140038 Plastic housing pressure switch 61-1

A *5906131017 safety valve part 49 8 bar / G 1/4" 62

A *5906131011 quick coupling part 43 G 1/4" 63

A *5906115061 regulator 8bar Konusgewinde: G1/8" 9,7 x 9 
mm

64

A *5906165006 pressure regulating valve 2 x 1/4" / 1x 1/8" 65

A *5906131014 connector 1/4" x 1/4" / Länge 27mm 66

A *5906165007 unloading pipe m. Überwurfmutter SW12 67

A *5906131020 braided tube 2x M14x1,5 / 280mm 68

A *5906131018 check valve 1/8" x 3/8" x M14x1,5 69

A *5906165009 tank 70



5906165901

Compressor HC26Si 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

171818 - 0274 - HC26Si - - 5906165901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *02098505 nut M8 rechts, verzinkt, DIN985 71

A *5906140029 Rubber foot cpl. Ø53 / 8,5 / M8x20 71-73

A *5911210018 hex bolt M8x20 73

A *5906147063 DRAIN VALVE 3/8" 74

A *5906140028 bolt M10x50 / Ø11.8 x 35 75

A *5906146019 wheel Ø12,6 / 141 x 30 76

A *02098506 Hexagon nut, self-locking M10 77

A *39061369039 Tank screw R1/2" 78

A *5906146013 handle Øi. 20 79

A *39061369040 Plug cable EU H05VV-F 3X1.0m² 3000m 80

A *01091620 THREADED PIN M6x8 ST 916 BK M6x8 83

A *5906165008 Air filter inlet o.Abb

!!! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts 
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx


